STATE OF CALI FORNI A BI D SUMMARY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Bl D211

PAGE 1
Bl D OPENI NG DATE 01/ 20/ 22 IN TRINITY COUNTY NEAR DOUGLAS CI TY 01/ 21/ 22
CONTRACT NUMBER 02-234204 FROM BROWNS CREEK BRI DGE TO READI NG CONTRACT CCDE "I '
LOCATI ON 02-TRI - 3-R26. 3/ 29. 8 CREEK BRI DCE. 21 CONTRACT | TEMS
AC OVERLAY W TH DI GOUTS FEDERAL Al D NONE
DVBE GOALS: DI SABLED VETERANS BUSI NESS ENTERPRI SES - 5.0%
PROPOSALS | SSUED 3 FUND TOTAL 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKI NG DAYS 15
NUMBER OF BI DDERS 3 ENG NEERS EST 775, 639. 95 AMOUNT OVER 104, 128. 05 PERCENT OVER EST 13. 42
Bl D RANK Bl D TOTAL BI DDER | D Bl DDER | NFORVATI ON  ( NAME/ ADDRESS/ LOCATI ON)
1 879, 768. 00 2 TULLI'S, I NC 530 241-5105 NSB PREF CLAI MED
00295418
16951 CLEAR CREEK RD FAX 530 241-5570
REDDI NG CA 96001
2 915, 938. 00 3 J. F. SHEA CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC. 530 246-4292 NSB PREF CLAI MED
00769989
17400 CLEAR CREEK RD FAX 530 246-9940
REDDI NG CA 96001
3 1, 054, 148. 00 1 S. T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC. 530 223-9322 SB PREF CLAI MED
00930684
8585 COMVERCI AL WAY; FAX 530 223-9222 BID I S OVER SBP
REDDI NG CA 96002 PREFERENCE LIM TS

I N ACCORDANCE W TH G C. 14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSI NESS PREFERENCE TO ELI G BLE FI RVS
FI RST, THEN APPLI ES THE NON- SMALL BUSI NESS PREFERENCE | F DO NG SO WOULD NOT DI SPLACE A SMALL BUSI NESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.



02-2J4204
02-TRI -3-R2
01/ 20/ 22

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

L

ST

Bl D211
PAGE 2
01/ 21/ 22

OF SUBCONTRACTORS

LI CENSE NUMBER

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

02

A. C. DI KE CO
LI NCOLN CA

A. C. DI KE CO
LI NCOLN CA

ANRAK CORPORATI ON
SACARMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATI ON
SACARMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPCRATI ON
SACARMENTO CA

APPLY- A- LI NE
ANDERSON CA

APPLY- A- LI NE
ANDERSON CA

APPLY- A- LI NE
ANDERSON CA

APPLY- A- LI NE
ANDERSON CA

APPLY- A- LI NE
ANDERSON CA

APPLY- A- LI NE
ANDERSON CA

CONTI NUED ON NEXT PAGE

407417

407417

256390

256390

256390

1031889

1031889

1031889

1031889

1031889

1031889

| TEM 15 (100%

PLACE HOT M X ASPHALT DI KE

| TEM 12 (8. 7%

| TEM 18 (33.1%

COPERATED GRI NDER RENTAL

| TEM 1 (100%

| TEM 19 (100%

| TEM 20 (100%

LEAD COVPLI ANCE PLAN

THERMOPLASTI C PAVEMENT NMARKI NG

THERMOPLASTI C TRAFFI C STRI PE ( SPRAYABLE)



Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

02-2J4204
02-TRI -3-R2
01/ 20/ 22

LI' ST OF

LI CENSE NUMBER

Bl D211

PAGE 3

01/ 21/ 22
SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

02

T&S DVBE, | NC

ANDERSON CA

T&S DVBE, | NC.

ANDERSON CA

T&S DVBE, | NC

ANDERSON CA

T&S DVBE, | NC.

ANDERSON CA

T&S DVBE, | NC

ANDERSON CA

T&S DVBE, | NC.

ANDERSON CA

T&S DVBE, | NC

ANDERSON CA

T&S DVBE, | NC.

ANDERSON CA

T&S DVBE, | NC

ANDERSON CA

T&S DVBE, | NC.

ANDERSON CA

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

AUTOVATED FLAGGER ASS| STANCE DEVI CE

CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI G\S

FLAGG NG AND COPERATED PI LOT CAR

| TEM 3 (100%

| TEM 4 (64. 8%

| TEM 6 (100%

| TEM 7 (100%

| TEM 8 (100%

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SI GN

PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK S| GN SYSTEM



02-2J4204
02-TRI -3-R2
01/ 20/ 22

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

L

LI CENSE NUMBER

Bl D211
PAGE 4
01/ 21/ 22

ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

03 A. C. DIKE CO
LI NCOLN CA

APPLY- A-LI NE, LLC
ANDERSON CA

APPLY- A-LI NE, LLC
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE, | NC.

ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE, | NC

ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE, | NC

ANDERSON CA

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

407417

1031889

1031889

983087

983087

983087

LI CENSE NUMBER

| TEM 15 (100%

| TEM 19 (100%

| TEM 20 (100%

| TEM 3 (100%

| TEM 4 (58.23%

TRAFFI C CONTROL SYSTEM - PARTI AL - FLAGE NG

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

01 A. C. DIKE CO
LI NCOLN CA

A. C. DI KE CO
LI NCOLN CA

APPLY A LINE LLC
ANDERSON CA

APPLY A LINE LLC
ANDERSON CA

CONTI NUED ON NEXT PAGE

407417

407417

1031889

1031889

| TEM 15 (100%

PLACE HOT M X ASPHALT DI KE ( TYPE E)

| TEM 19 (100%

| TEM 20 (100%



02-2J4204
02-TRI -3-R2
01/ 20/ 22

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

L

ST

Bl D211
PAGE 5
01/ 21/ 22

OF SUBCONTRACTORS

LI CENSE NUMBER

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

01 APPLY A LI NE
ANDERSON CA

APPLY A LI NE
ANDERSON CA

APPLY A LI NE
ANDERSON CA

APPLY A LI NE
ANDERSON CA

T & S DVBE,
ANDERSON CA

T & S DVBE,
ANDERSON CA

T & S DVBE,
ANDERSON CA

T & S DVBE,
ANDERSON CA

T & S DVBE,
ANDERSON CA

T & S DVBE,
ANDERSON CA

T & S DVBE,
ANDERSON CA

CONTI NUED ON NEXT PAGE

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

I NC.

NC.

I NC.

I NC.

I NC.

I NC.

I NC.

1031889

1031889

1031889

1031889

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

| TEM 21 (100%

REMOVE THERMOPLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG

THERMOPLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG

THERMOPLASTI C TRAFFI C STRI PE ( SPRAYABLE)

AUTOVATED FLAGGER ASSI STANCE DEVI CE (LS)

CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI G\S

| TEM 3 (100%

| TEM 4 (33%

| TEM 6 (100%

| TEM 7 (100%

| TEM 8 (100%



Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

02-2J4204
02-TRI -3-R2
01/ 20/ 22

L

ST

Bl D211
PAGE 6
01/ 21/ 22

OF SUBCONTRACTORS

LI CENSE NUMBER

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

01

T & S DVBE, | NC

ANDERSON CA

T & S DVBE, | NC

ANDERSON CA

T & S DVBE, | NC

ANDERSON CA

983087

983087

983087

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)

PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SI GN SYSTE

TRAFFI C CONTROL SYSTEM



02-2J4204 Bl D211

02-TRI - 3-R2 CONTRACT PROPOSAL OF LOW BIDDER PAGE 7
01/ 20/ 22 01/ 21/ 22
| TEM | TEM UNIT OF ESTI MATED
NO. CODE | TEM DESCRI PTI ON NEASURE QUANTI TY Bl D AMOUNT

1 070030 LEAD COVPLI ANCE PLAN LS LUVP SUM 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00

2 090100 TI ME- RELATED OVERHEAD (\DAY) VDAY 15 500. 00 7.500. 00

3 120090 CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI GNS LS LUMP SUM 3,115. 00 3,115. 00

4 120100 TRAFFI C CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 55, 000. 00 55, 000. 00

5 120152 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKI NG ( TAPE) SQFT 62 2.50 155. 00

6 012885 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SI GN LS LUMP SUM 3, 400. 00 3, 400. 00

SYSTEM
7 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE S| GN (LS) LS LUVP SUM 4,000. 00 4,000. 00
8 012886 AUTOVATED FLAGGER ASS| STANCE DEVI CE LS LUVP SUM 2, 300. 00 2,300. 00
(LS)

9 130100 JOB S| TE MANAGEMENT LS LUVP SUM 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00
10 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTI ON CONTROL PROGRAM LS LUVP SUM 750. 00 750. 00
11 190185 SHOULDER BACKI NG TON 1, 230 55. 00 67, 650. 00
12 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACI NG cY 220 475. 00 104, 500. 00
13 390132 HOT M X ASPHALT ( TYPE A) TON 4,000 139. 00 556, 000. 00
14 394060 DATA CORE LS LUMP SUM 2, 400. 00 2, 400. 00
15 394076 PLACE HOT M X ASPHALT DI KE ( TYPE E) LF 260 25. 00 6, 500. 00
16 397005 TACK COAT TON 18 500. 00 9, 000. 00
17 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DI KE LF 260 3.00 780. 00
18 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 1, 660 12. 00 19, 920. 00
19 840515 THERMOPLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG SOFT 110 12. 00 1, 320. 00
20 840560 THERMOPLASTI C TRAFFI C STRI PE LF 54, 800 . 60 32, 880. 00

( SPRAYABLE)
21 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG SQFT 49 2.00 98. 00

TOTAL 879, 768. 00



02-2J4204 Bl D211
02-TRI -3-R2 SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 8
01/ 20/ 22 01/ 21/ 22
| TEM SECOND TH RD
Bl D AMOUNT Bl D AMOUNT
1 2,625.00 2625. 00 1, 400. 00 1400. 00
2 5, 000. 00 75000. 00 500. 00 7500. 00
3 3, 115. 00 3115. 00 3, 115. 00 3115. 00
4 49, 000. 00 49000. 00 169, 620. 00 169620. 00
5 2.50 155. 00 5.00 310. 00
6 7,500. 00 7500. 00 2,300. 00 2300. 00
7 1, 600. 00 1600. 00 2, 600. 00 2600. 00
8 2,500. 00 2500. 00 3, 500. 00 3500. 00
9 4, 000. 00 4000. 00 5, 200. 00 5200. 00
10 750. 00 750. 00 775. 00 775. 00
11 50. 00 61500. 00 56. 10 69003. 00
12 478. 00 105160. 00 528. 00 116160. 00
13 135. 00 540000. 00 151. 00 604000. 00
14 2,025.00 2025. 00 7, 000. 00 7000. 00
15 25.00 6500. 00 25.00 6500. 00
16 527. 00 9486. 00 700. 00 12600. 00
17 3.00 780. 00 7.70 2002. 00
18 5.00 8300. 00 2. 80 4648. 00
19 12. 00 1320. 00 12. 00 1320. 00
20 . 63 34524. 00 . 60 32880. 00
21 2.00 98. 00 35.00 1715. 00
TOT 915, 938. 00 1, 054, 148. 00




